BLOCK

56

91.
97.
97.

151

152.
152.
170.

1000

01
01
01

01
01
01

LOT QUALIFIC.

3
45
12
13
10

2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 22 WOODBURY CITY

PROPERTY LOCATION

433-435 MORRIS ST
21 WATKINS AVE

28 STUART ST

30 STUART ST

731 WASHINGTON AVE
238 S EVERGREEN AVE
228 S EVERGREEN AVE
5 LYMAN AVE
THROUGHOUT DISTRICT

CLASS NET VAL

15D
15F
15F
1
15F
15F
15F
15F
6A

240000
150100
119900
0
222400
285000
21600
230900
0

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

5568.00
3482.32
2700.48
396.72
5159.68
6612.00
501.12
5356.88
104284.10

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

5568.00-
3482 .32-
2700.48-
396.72-
5159.68-
6612.00-
501.12-
5356.88-
104284 .10-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 22 WOODBURY CITY COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 3,332 628,489,865 30,236,648.77 .00 42,250.00 30,194,398.77 14,556,152.95 15,638,245.82 15,097,207.75
RAILROADS * 22 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 104,284.10 104,284.10 .00

EXEMPTS * 220 181,015,500 .00 .00 .00 .00 29,380.48 29,380.48- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024
TAXING DISTRICT 22 WOODBURY CITY COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

GESCRIPTION OF TAX  _SPEGIAL  ocfie  FRABUY
COUNTY TAX .641
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX .043
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 2.248
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.834
MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX .045
TOTAL TAX RATE 2024 4.811
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OOoQd=n

—ANMIILNO
[eolo/o/oae]

AU

TOTAL TAX RATE 2024

00

2024

0822

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

Kk x



FOR 2024

T OF WOODBURY CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/29/24

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TAXING DISTRICT 22 WOODBURY CITY

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

7,666,900
443,518,400

7,666,900
443,558,000

7,666,900
112,919,200

133
2,888

1
2

39,600

330,638,800

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

LNOO
LHOO

MO
oMM

LOMOO

(o]

735

120,

[oe]e)
[pe]e)

<On
N~OM

LOMOO

[olee]
ANO

NN
NS~

MANN

00

177,304,565

120,735

128,899,000 177,425,300

48,526,300

311

CLASS 4 TOTAL

628,489,865

160,335

459,537,800 628,650,200

169,112,400

3,332

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

22

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

0]

6

7

9
56,646,400

181,015,500

0

157,288,800 181,015,500

23,726,700

220

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

39,60
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



